SOVEREIGN s

Cherry
Blossom
Meadow

Plot No.  Property details

2BedFlats

65 Two bedroom ground floor
apartment

66 Two bedroom ground floor
apartment

67 Two bedroom first floor
apartment

68 Two bedroom first floor
apartment

69 Two bedroom second floor
apartment

70 Two bedroom second floor
apartment

2Bed FOG

71 2 bedroom coach house

Price

£225,000

£225,000

£225,000

£225,000

£235,000

£235,000

£245,000

% share

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

Price list & availability

Contact

03003300718
newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

Share
price

£90,000

£90,000

£90,000

£90,000

£94,000

£94,000

£98,000

Monthly
rent

£281.25

£281.25

£28125

£281.25

£293.75

£293.75

£306.25

Est. monthly
service charge

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£100

£35

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee
under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. 05/01/2021

Sovereign Housing Association Limited is charitable



