

## Cherry Blossom Meadow

Price list & availability

Contact
0300 330 0718
newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

Plot No.	Property details	Price	% share	Share price	Monthly rent	Est. monthly service charge
2 Bed Flats						
65	Two bedroom ground floor apartment	£225,000	40%	£90,000	£281.25	£100
66	Two bedroom ground floor apartment	£225,000	40%	£90,000	£281.25	£100
67	Two bedroom first floor apartment	£225,000	40%	£90,000	£281.25	£100
68	Two bedroom first floor apartment	£225,000	40%	£90,000	£281.25	£100
69	Two bedroom second floor apartment	£235,000	40%	£94,000	£293.75	£100
70	Two bedroom second floor apartment	£235,000	40%	£94,000	£293.75	£100
2 Bed FOG						
71	2 bedroom coach house	£245,000	40%	£98,000	£306.25	£35

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. **05/01/2021**